1615

PORTE-PHOTOS BLANC ROND - 90x130 mm

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: PORTE-PHOTOS - Matériel: VERRE & CRISTAL

DETAILS PRODUITS

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

0,380 Kg
BOITE UNIQUE
x 1 pcs

90 mm

130 mm

10 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

11 Kg
20 pcs
420 mm
290 mm
220 mm



